CXL-SP200 - Zvucnik, set, 2.0, USB 5V, crna boja
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Kategorija:
Podkategorija:

PAKIRANJE:
NETTO:
BRUTO:
SxVxD (mm):

TRANSPORTNO
PAKIRANJE:

NETTO:
BRUTO:
SxVxD (mm):

Garancija:

Periferija
Zvucnici

kom.

0.4 kqg.

0.4 kg.
170x180x80

40 kom.

16 kg.
16 ka.
410x353x546

12 mjes.

Specifikacije proizvoda:
* Set zvucnika 2.0

* RMS: 3W x 2,

* Impendansa: 4 Ohm
* konekcija USB

Detaljniji opis uredaja:

Set zvucnika 2.0, RMS: 3W x 2, Impendansa: 4 Ohm, konekcija Jack 3,5mm.




